Jones Bluff

Alabama River, Autauga Co, Alabama
South Atlantic Division (CESAD)

Units1-4

Turbine Type:

Turbine Manufacturer:
Horsepower:

RPM:

Rated Head:
Generator Manufacturer:
Generator Rated KVA:
Generator Rated PF:
Generator Rated KW:
Generator Max. KW:
Generator Rated KV:

Mobile District

Fixed BI. Prop. (4 Blade)
Newport News Shipbldg. & Drydk. Co.
23,480

72

28.2 feet

Westinghouse

17,895

95%

17,000

19,950

13.8



